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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY ASKING PRICE:

$14,000,000
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Rare High-Capacity Potential: The historical Certificate of Occupancy indicates
an impressive permitted capacity of up to 384 total persons across both
commercial spaces (269 persons for 1S, previously Fontana's, and 115 persons
for 2S, currently The Flower Shop), offering an unmatched foundation for premier
nightlife operators.

Massive Upside in Retail Space: The vacant 1S unit is a rare, turn-key
entertainment venue and approved "Food & Drinking Establishment" with a
proven liquor license history, ready to be leased at a premium market rate.

 PRO FORMA CAP RATE: 7.10%

 ASKING PRICE:

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Rare High-Capacity Potential (CofO for 384 Persons)

Massive Upside in Retail Space (1S Turn-Key Venue)

Anchored by a Proven Hospitality Tenant (The Flower Shop)

100% Free Market Residential (18 Unregulated Units)

Delivered "Free and Clear" (Zero Debt & Low Insurance)

Tenant-Paid Utilities (Exceptionally Low Expense Ratio)
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Anchored by a Proven Hospitality Tenant: The 2S commercial space is
currently leased to The Flower Shop (@theflowershopnyc), a well-known
Lower East Side pub and bistro with strong brand visibility, nearly 28K
Instagram followers, and recognized by the Michelin Guide as a Bib Gourmand
in 2019 and 2020. The tenant’s popularity and established presence firmly
validate the prime nature of this location and support highly stable in-place
cash flow generating $264,000 annually.

100% Free Market Residential: The property is entirely free market. An
official DHCR letter confirms there are no rent-stabilized registrations on file,
offering ultimate flexibility for repositioning and rent growth.

Delivered "Free and Clear": The existing mortgage was successfully paid off in
January 2026. The property will be delivered completely free and clear of any
debt, allowing buyers to secure optimal financing. This also frees the new
owner from lender escrow requirements, enabling immediate, massive
reductions in insurance premiums.

Tenant-Paid Utilities (Low Expense Ratio): All units are equipped with
individual meters and boilers. Tenants pay for their own heat and hot water,
resulting in an exceptionally low expense ratio and maximizing Net Operating
Income (NOI).



 THE "CROWN JEWEL" - １S COMMERCIAL SPACE 
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THE "CROWN JEWEL" COMMERCIAL SPACE UNMATCHED 
TURN-KEY ENTERTAINMENT VENUE

The vacant 1S unit presents a legendary opportunity. Formerly home to the
iconic live music venue "Fontana's," this space offers infrastructure that is nearly
impossible to replicate in today's market.

JUSTIFICATION FOR $40,000/MONTH PRO FORMA:

Unmatched High-Capacity Potential: A defining asset of this space is its historical
C of O, which indicates a permitted capacity of up to 269 persons (170 on the
Ground Floor, 26 on the Mezzanine, and 73 in the Cellar) for food and drinking
establishment use. Acquiring a high-capacity assembly status of this scale in
Manhattan today is notoriously difficult and expensive. While prospective
operators should verify current FDNY and DOB regulations, this historical high-
capacity standing makes the space an absolute unicorn for nightlife operators,
firmly justifying the $40,000/month premium rent.

Massive 6,500 SF Footprint: The space occupies approximately half of the 5,000
SF lot across multiple levels: ~2,500 SF Ground Floor, ~2,500 SF Usable Lower
Level, and ~1,500 SF Sub-Basement (Storage). (Note: While the rent roll states
5,000 SF, functional space includes the massive sub-basement).

Turn-Key Infrastructure: Features high ceilings, a built-in live stage, and a
mezzanine. Building a similar venue from scratch would require millions in capital
and years of permitting.

Proven Liquor License History: The history of a successful liquor license provides
immense peace of mind for prospective nightlife operators, commanding a
premium rent. At roughly $73/SF blended, $40,000/month is highly competitive
and conservative for prime LES entertainment space.



RESIDENTIAL VALUE-ADD
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RESIDENTIAL VALUE-ADD FREE MARKET FLEXIBILITY

All 18 residential units are 100% Free Market, completely unregulated.
Current average rents are below market potential for renovated LES
apartments.

A new owner can immediately align rents to market levels upon turnover
without any legal restrictions, unlocking additional, steady cash flow.



FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (PRO FORMA)
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FINANCIAL ANALYSIS NET OPERATING INCOME 
(PRO FORMA STABILIZED)

INCOME Gross Potential Residential Rent: $678,600 Gross Potential
Commercial Rent (2S - The Flower Shop): $264,000 Gross Potential
Commercial Rent (1S - Pro Forma): $480,000

Gross Potential Income: $1,422,600
Less: Vacancy & Credit Loss (3%): ($42,678) 
Effective Gross Income (EGI): $1,379,922

OPERATING EXPENSES (Optimized) 
Real Estate Taxes: $218,077 
Insurance: $30,000 (Optimized from current high premium/escrow) 
Water & Sewer: $22,908 (Net of commercial tenant reimbursements)
Electricity & Gas: $10,000 (Optimized via sub-metering) 
Payroll (Super/Taxes): $29,315 Repairs & Maintenance: $24,899
Management Fee (3% of EGI): $41,397 
General / Admin / Misc: $10,000

Total Operating Expenses: $386,596 (Solid 28% Expense Ratio)

NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI): $993,326

CAP RATE (at $14.0M Valuation): 7.10%



RENT ROLL SUMMARY (Pro Forma)
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RENT ROLL SUMMARY PRO FORMA RENT ROLL (STABILIZED)

RESIDENTIAL (18 Units) 

Studio (6 Units): 
400 SF (3 Units) @ $2,700/mo = $8,100 
475 SF (3 Units) @ $2,900/mo = $8,700
1 Bedroom (12 Units): 
525 SF (3 Units) @ $3,200/mo = $9,600 
550 SF (9 Units) @ $3,350/mo = $30,150

Residential Total: $56,550/month($678,600 / year)

COMMERCIAL (2 Units) 
1S (Retail - Pro Forma): $40,000 / month 
2S (Retail - The Flower Shop): $22,000 / month

TOTAL PRO FORMA GROSS RENT: $118,550/month($1,422,600 / year)
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Nestled in the heart of Manhattan, the Lower East Side (LES) is one of
New York City's most dynamic and rapidly evolving neighborhoods.
Known for its rich history, artistic energy, and diverse community, LES
seamlessly blends old-world charm with modern urban living.

With its vibrant nightlife, world-class dining, and proximity to key
downtown destinations, LES offers both cultural depth and immense
investment potential.

DEMOGRAPHICS & LIFESTYLE Population: Approx. 80,000 residents
Median Household Income: $90,000 Age Distribution: A balanced mix
of young professionals, long-time residents, and affluent newcomers.
Real Estate Growth: Steady demand with increasing property values,
driven by luxury developments and a thriving rental market.

Arts & Galleries: Home to cutting-edge contemporary art spaces such
as the New Museum. Dining & Nightlife: A foodie’s paradise with
Michelin-starred restaurants, innovative cocktail bars, and iconic spots.

THE LOWER EAST SIDE NEIGHBORHOOD OVERVIEW
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Own a piece of Lower East Side history!
This mixed-use building, once home to the iconic Fontana’s Bar, is now available for
you to make your own.

All apartments are free market with no rent regulation, providing full flexibility for
repositioning and rent growth potential. 

Whether you’re looking for a stable income-producing investment, planning to
establish your own business in a prime location, or reimagining the future of this
legendary space, this property provides “unmatched potential”.

Invest, operate, or reinvent… this property delivers limitless opportunities!!

Overview
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Manhattan Community District 3
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The Lower East Side is home to a diverse and growing
population, making it one of the most culturally rich
neighborhoods in NYC.

Population: approx. 80,000 residents

Median Household Income: $90,000

Age Distribution: balanced mix of young professionals,
long-time residents, and affluent newcomers

Real Estate Growth: steady demand with increasing
property values, driven by luxury developments and a
thriving rental market

Demographics and Income

The Lower East Side is renowned for its eclectic cultural
scene, offering an unparalleled mix of art, music, and culinary
experiences.

Arts and Galleries: home to cutting-edge contemporary art
spaces such as the New Museum, Essex Street Gallery, and
The Bowery Mural

Dining and Nightlife: a foodie’s paradise with Michelin-
starred restaurants, innovative cocktail bars, and iconic spots
like Katz’s Delicatessen and Russ & Daughters

Shopping and Entertainment: trendy boutiques, independent
bookstores, and music venues such as Bowery Ballroom and
Mercury Lounge

Green Spaces: nearby parks like Sara D. Roosevelt Park
provide a refreshing escape from the urban buzz

Cultural Scene and Lifestyle
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DISCLAIMER
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CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum has been obtained
from sources believed to be reliable. However, no warranty, representation,
or guarantee, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy, completeness, or
reliability of the information. All financial projections, including Pro Forma
Gross Revenue, Operating Expenses, NOI, Cap Rates, and future rental
estimates (including the $40,000/month valuation for Unit 1S), are estimates
based on current market assumptions and do not constitute a guarantee of
future performance. Any square footage dimensions (including the 6,500 SF
estimate for Unit 1S) and historical Certificate of Occupancy capacities
(including the 269 and 115 permitted persons) are approximate, provided for
informational purposes only, and must be independently verified with a
licensed architect and the NYC Department of Buildings. Prospective buyers
must conduct their own independent due diligence. The Seller, its agents, and
Libret Real Estate LLC explicitly disclaim any and all liability.
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libretus.com
libret.com (coming soon)
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Takuya Murakami
(646) 244-6911
takuya@libret.com

Karen Nishida
(646) 260-5002
karen@libret.com

Ray Gelbberg
(917) 687-3445
ray@libret.com

Please Contact
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	105  ELDRIDGE STREET
	Lower East Side Manhattan 418 / 48 C4-4A Mixed Use 5,024 Sq Ft 50.08 ft x 100.33 ft 1900 | 2016 C7 4 13,544 sq ft 20 18 02 5
	Neighborhood Borough Block / Lot Zoning Type Lot Sq Ft Frontage x Depth Year Built | Year Last Altered Building Class Number of Floors Gross Floor Area Total # of Units Residential Units School District Police Precinct

	EXECUTIVE SUMMARY ASKING PRICE:
	ASKING PRICE:


	$14,000,000
	PRO FORMA CAP RATE: 7.10%
	INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
	Rare High-Capacity Potential (CofO for 384 Persons)
	Massive Upside in Retail Space (1S Turn-Key Venue)
	Anchored by a Proven Hospitality Tenant (The Flower Shop)
	100% Free Market Residential (18 Unregulated Units)
	Delivered "Free and Clear" (Zero Debt & Low Insurance)
	Tenant-Paid Utilities (Exceptionally Low Expense Ratio)
	Rare High-Capacity Potential: The historical Certificate of Occupancy indicates an impressive permitted capacity of up to 384 total persons across both commercial spaces (269 persons for 1S, previously Fontana's, and 115 persons for 2S, currently The Flower Shop), offering an unmatched foundation for premier nightlife operators.
	Massive Upside in Retail Space: The vacant 1S unit is a rare, turn-key entertainment venue and approved "Food & Drinking Establishment" with a proven liquor license history, ready to be leased at a premium market rate.




	EXECUTIVE SUMMARY ASKING PRICE:
	Anchored by a Proven Hospitality Tenant: The 2S commercial space is currently leased to The Flower Shop (@theflowershopnyc), a well-known Lower East Side pub and bistro with strong brand visibility, nearly 28K Instagram followers, and recognized by the Michelin Guide as a Bib Gourmand in 2019 and 2020. The tenant’s popularity and established presence firmly validate the prime nature of this location and support highly stable in-place cash flow generating $264,000 annually.
	100% Free Market Residential: The property is entirely free market. An official DHCR letter confirms there are no rent-stabilized registrations on file, offering ultimate flexibility for repositioning and rent growth.
	Delivered "Free and Clear": The existing mortgage was successfully paid off in January 2026. The property will be delivered completely free and clear of any debt, allowing buyers to secure optimal financing. This also frees the new owner from lender escrow requirements, enabling immediate, massive reductions in insurance premiums.
	Tenant-Paid Utilities (Low Expense Ratio): All units are equipped with individual meters and boilers. Tenants pay for their own heat and hot water, resulting in an exceptionally low expense ratio and maximizing Net Operating Income (NOI).

	THE "CROWN JEWEL" - １S COMMERCIAL SPACE
	THE "CROWN JEWEL" COMMERCIAL SPACE UNMATCHED  TURN-KEY ENTERTAINMENT VENUE
	The vacant 1S unit presents a legendary opportunity. Formerly home to the iconic live music venue "Fontana's," this space offers infrastructure that is nearly impossible to replicate in today's market.

	JUSTIFICATION FOR $40,000/MONTH PRO FORMA:
	Unmatched High-Capacity Potential: A defining asset of this space is its historical C of O, which indicates a permitted capacity of up to 269 persons (170 on the Ground Floor, 26 on the Mezzanine, and 73 in the Cellar) for food and drinking establishment use. Acquiring a high-capacity assembly status of this scale in Manhattan today is notoriously difficult and expensive. While prospective operators should verify current FDNY and DOB regulations, this historical high-capacity standing makes the space an absolute unicorn for nightlife operators, firmly justifying the $40,000/month premium rent.
	Massive 6,500 SF Footprint: The space occupies approximately half of the 5,000 SF lot across multiple levels: ~2,500 SF Ground Floor, ~2,500 SF Usable Lower Level, and ~1,500 SF Sub-Basement (Storage). (Note: While the rent roll states 5,000 SF, functional space includes the massive sub-basement).
	Turn-Key Infrastructure: Features high ceilings, a built-in live stage, and a mezzanine. Building a similar venue from scratch would require millions in capital and years of permitting.
	Proven Liquor License History: The history of a successful liquor license provides immense peace of mind for prospective nightlife operators, commanding a premium rent. At roughly $73/SF blended, $40,000/month is highly competitive and conservative for prime LES entertainment space.


	RESIDENTIAL VALUE-ADD
	RESIDENTIAL VALUE-ADD FREE MARKET FLEXIBILITY
	All 18 residential units are 100% Free Market, completely unregulated. Current average rents are below market potential for renovated LES apartments.
	A new owner can immediately align rents to market levels upon turnover without any legal restrictions, unlocking additional, steady cash flow.


	FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (PRO FORMA)
	FINANCIAL ANALYSIS NET OPERATING INCOME  (PRO FORMA STABILIZED)
	INCOME Gross Potential Residential Rent: $678,600 Gross Potential Commercial Rent (2S - The Flower Shop): $264,000 Gross Potential Commercial Rent (1S - Pro Forma): $480,000
	Gross Potential Income: $1,422,600 Less: Vacancy & Credit Loss (3%): ($42,678)  Effective Gross Income (EGI): $1,379,922
	OPERATING EXPENSES (Optimized)  Real Estate Taxes: $218,077  Insurance: $30,000 (Optimized from current high premium/escrow)  Water & Sewer: $22,908 (Net of commercial tenant reimbursements) Electricity & Gas: $10,000 (Optimized via sub-metering)  Payroll (Super/Taxes): $29,315 Repairs & Maintenance: $24,899 Management Fee (3% of EGI): $41,397  General / Admin / Misc: $10,000
	Total Operating Expenses: $386,596 (Solid 28% Expense Ratio)
	NET OPERATING INCOME (NOI): $993,326
	CAP RATE (at $14.0M Valuation): 7.10%



	RENT ROLL SUMMARY (Pro Forma)
	RENT ROLL SUMMARY PRO FORMA RENT ROLL (STABILIZED)
	RESIDENTIAL (18 Units)
	Studio (6 Units):  400 SF (3 Units) @ $2,700/mo = $8,100  475 SF (3 Units) @ $2,900/mo = $8,700 1 Bedroom (12 Units):  525 SF (3 Units) @ $3,200/mo = $9,600  550 SF (9 Units) @ $3,350/mo = $30,150
	Residential Total: $56,550/month($678,600 / year)
	COMMERCIAL (2 Units)  1S (Retail - Pro Forma): $40,000 / month  2S (Retail - The Flower Shop): $22,000 / month
	TOTAL PRO FORMA GROSS RENT: $118,550/month($1,422,600 / year)



	THE LOWER EAST SIDE
	THE LOWER EAST SIDE NEIGHBORHOOD OVERVIEW
	Nestled in the heart of Manhattan, the Lower East Side (LES) is one of New York City's most dynamic and rapidly evolving neighborhoods. Known for its rich history, artistic energy, and diverse community, LES seamlessly blends old-world charm with modern urban living.
	With its vibrant nightlife, world-class dining, and proximity to key downtown destinations, LES offers both cultural depth and immense investment potential.
	DEMOGRAPHICS & LIFESTYLE Population: Approx. 80,000 residents Median Household Income: $90,000 Age Distribution: A balanced mix of young professionals, long-time residents, and affluent newcomers. Real Estate Growth: Steady demand with increasing property values, driven by luxury developments and a thriving rental market.
	Arts & Galleries: Home to cutting-edge contemporary art spaces such as the New Museum. Dining & Nightlife: A foodie’s paradise with Michelin-starred restaurants, innovative cocktail bars, and iconic spots.


	THE LOWER EAST SIDE
	105 ELDRIDGE ST OVERVIEW
	Overview
	Own a piece of Lower East Side history! This mixed-use building, once home to the iconic Fontana’s Bar, is now available for you to make your own.
	All apartments are free market with no rent regulation, providing full flexibility for repositioning and rent growth potential.
	Whether you’re looking for a stable income-producing investment, planning to establish your own business in a prime location, or reimagining the future of this legendary space, this property provides “unmatched potential”.
	Invest, operate, or reinvent… this property delivers limitless opportunities!!
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	LOWER EAST SIDE
	Manhattan Community District 3

	THE LOWER EAST SIDE
	Demographics and Income
	The Lower East Side is home to a diverse and growing population, making it one of the most culturally rich neighborhoods in NYC.
	Population: approx. 80,000 residents
	Median Household Income: $90,000
	Age Distribution: balanced mix of young professionals, long-time residents, and affluent newcomers
	Real Estate Growth: steady demand with increasing property values, driven by luxury developments and a thriving rental market

	Cultural Scene and Lifestyle
	The Lower East Side is renowned for its eclectic cultural scene, offering an unparalleled mix of art, music, and culinary experiences.
	Arts and Galleries: home to cutting-edge contemporary art spaces such as the New Museum, Essex Street Gallery, and The Bowery Mural
	Dining and Nightlife: a foodie’s paradise with Michelin-starred restaurants, innovative cocktail bars, and iconic spots like Katz’s Delicatessen and Russ & Daughters
	Shopping and Entertainment: trendy boutiques, independent bookstores, and music venues such as Bowery Ballroom and Mercury Lounge
	Green Spaces: nearby parks like Sara D. Roosevelt Park provide a refreshing escape from the urban buzz

	Map
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	DISCLAIMER
	CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER
	The information contained in this Offering Memorandum has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. However, no warranty, representation, or guarantee, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information. All financial projections, including Pro Forma Gross Revenue, Operating Expenses, NOI, Cap Rates, and future rental estimates (including the $40,000/month valuation for Unit 1S), are estimates based on current market assumptions and do not constitute a guarantee of future performance. Any square footage dimensions (including the 6,500 SF estimate for Unit 1S) and historical Certificate of Occupancy capacities (including the 269 and 115 permitted persons) are approximate, provided for informational purposes only, and must be independently verified with a licensed architect and the NYC Department of Buildings. Prospective buyers must conduct their own independent due diligence. The Seller, its agents, and Libret Real Estate LLC explicitly disclaim any and all liability.
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	Karen Nishida (646) 260-5002 karen@libret.com
	Ray Gelbberg (917) 687-3445 ray@libret.com


